
www.celli-usa.com
Toll Free: 1-877-591-4790

ENERGY

Maximum suggested horsepower 200 HP - 146 KW

FIxEd POwER hARROw 

POINTS OF STRENGTH:

• The	oil	sealing	system	with
labirinth	grooved	section	and
double	lip	seal	with	steel	casing.

•

•

The	effective	tines	quick
release	system	(on	request)
simple	and	reliable	that	allows
to	dramatically	cut	the	time	for
maintenance.
The	forged	steel	bottom	housing
for	a	long	life	of	the	machine	and
for	working	in	the	most	difficult
conditions.

•

•

The	effective	stone	protection

 
system	(on	request)	to

 
safeguard	the	rotors,	to	limit	their
wearing,	to	avoid	their	blocking
when	working.
The	reduced	overall	size	of	the
machine	featuring	the	centre	of
gravity	very	close	to	the	tractor

TeCHnICAL SPeCIFICATIOnS
• maximum	horse	power:	200	HP
(146	KW)

• 2	speed	gearbox	for	1000	rpm
PTO

• 3	point	hitch	cat.2
• swinging	lower	linkages
• counter-plates	for	tines	locking
• rear	roller	adjustment	by	pins
• rear	levelling	bar	adjustment	by
threaded	bar

• tines	120x15x300	mm:
working	depth	about	30	cm

• movable	side	plates
• drive	shaft	with	shear	bolt
• removable	safety	protections

eneRgy

CM HP / KW KG KG KG KG Nr.

250 255 250 80/59 1050 1050 1200 1080 20

300 305 300 100/73 1170 1170 1340 1200 24

350 355 350 130/95 1290 1290 1480 1320 28

400 405 400 150/109 1410 1410 1620 1440 32

IN

100

120

140

159

CMIN

98

118

138

157

LBS

2315

2579

2844

3018

LBS

2381

2645

2910

3175

LBS

1050

1170

1290

1410

2315

2579

2844

3018

LBS

Total width

Working width

Min. suggested  
horsepower

Weight with cage roller

Weight with spikes roller

Weight with packer 
roller

Weight with spiral roller

N° of blades


	Blank Page

