Maximum suggested horsepower 200 HP - 146 KW														
ENERGY	¥				6- 3	0		÷		0		DD		9
	IN	СМ	IN	CM	HP / KW	LBS	KG	LBS	KG	LBS	KG	LBS	KG	Nr.
250	100	255	98	250	80/59	2315	1050	2315	1050	1050	1200	2381	1080	20
300	120	305	118	300	100/73	2579	1170	2579	1170	1170	1340	2645	1200	24
350	140	355	138	350	130/95	2844	1290	2844	1290	1290	1480	2910	1320	28
400	159	405	157	400	150/109	3018	1410	3018	1410	1410	1620	3175	1440	32
Total w	Weight with spikes roller O Weight with packer roller				Weight with spiral roller ¶ N° of blades				ଟ୍ୟ ୦	norsepower				



www.celli-usa.com Toll Free: 1-877-591-4790



FIXED POWER HARROW



POINTS OF STRENGTH:

- The oil sealing system with labirinth grooved section and double lip seal with steel casing.
- The effective tines quick release system (on request) simple and reliable that allows to dramatically cut the time for maintenance.
- The forged steel bottom housing for a long life of the machine and for working in the most difficult conditions.
- The effective stone protection system (on request) to safeguard the rotors, to limit their wearing, to avoid their blocking when working.
- The reduced overall size of the machine featuring the centre of gravity very close to the tractor

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- maximum horse power: 200 HP (146 KW)
- 2 speed gearbox for 1000 rpm PTO
- 3 point hitch cat.2
- swinging lower linkages
- · counter-plates for tines locking
- rear roller adjustment by pins rear levelling bar adjustment by
- threaded bar
 tines 120x15x300 mm: working depth about 30 cm
- movable side plates
- drive shaft with shear bolt
- · removable safety protections